
HS GIRLS 9-12 PWR RESULTS

HS Girls 9-12 PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor  Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 135.0 10

2 Angelina Vasquez Lincoln Leopards 189.4 120.0 8

3 Alyssa  Davis Mankato - Rock Hills 188.0 115.0 6

4 Lexi Porras Mankato - Rock Hills 256.0 115.0 4

5 Hannah Kindle Clifton-Clyde 168.0 110.0 2

6 Kyera Ryser Beloit Trojans 198.0 110.0 1

7 Julia Blazek Republic County High School 210.0 100.0 0

8 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 90.0 0

9 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 182.0 90.0 0

10 Maddison Gorman Clay Centere Tigers 180.0 0 0

HS Girls 9-12 PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyera Ryser Beloit Trojans 198.0 240.0 10

2 Angelina Vasquez Lincoln Leopards 189.4 215.0 8

3 Hannah Kindle Clifton-Clyde 168.0 200.0 6

4 Julia Blazek Republic County High School 210.0 200.0 4

5 Alyssa  Davis Mankato - Rock Hills 188.0 195.0 2

6 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 180.0 1

7 Maddison Gorman Clay Centere Tigers 180.0 175.0 0

8 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 182.0 165.0 0

9 Lexi Porras Mankato - Rock Hills 256.0 150.0 0

10 Taylor  Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 0 0



HS Girls 9-12 PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa  Davis Mankato - Rock Hills 188.0 135.0 10

2 Kyera Ryser Beloit Trojans 198.0 125.0 8

3 Hannah Kindle Clifton-Clyde 168.0 115.0 6

4 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 115.0 4

5 Taylor  Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 115.0 2

6 Angelina Vasquez Lincoln Leopards 189.4 110.0 1

7 Julia Blazek Republic County High School 210.0 110.0 0

8 Lexi Porras Mankato - Rock Hills 256.0 110.0 0

9 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 182.0 85.0 0

10 Maddison Gorman Clay Centere Tigers 180.0 0 0

HS Girls 9-12 PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyera Ryser Beloit Trojans 198.0 475.0 0

2 Alyssa  Davis Mankato - Rock Hills 188.0 445.0 0

3 Angelina Vasquez Lincoln Leopards 189.4 445.0 0

4 Hannah Kindle Clifton-Clyde 168.0 425.0 0

5 Julia Blazek Republic County High School 210.0 410.0 0

6 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 385.0 0

7 Lexi Porras Mankato - Rock Hills 256.0 375.0 0

8 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 182.0 340.0 0

9 Taylor  Mason Clay Centere Tigers 205.0 250.0 0

10 Maddison Gorman Clay Centere Tigers 180.0 175.0 0


